Exhibitor Introduction

| Name of Company | C&G Microwave | Company Logo |
|---------------------------|--|------------------|
| President | Jongpil Kim | |
| Address | 54, Techno 8-ro, Yuseong-gu, Daejeon, Republic of Korea | |
| Website | www.cgmw.kr | C&G MICROWAVE |
| E-mail | sales@cgmw.kr | MICROWAVE |
| Tel. | +82-42-934-0633 | |
| Contents of Exhibit | Antenna, Antenna Measurement System | |
| Exhibitor Introduction | Since the foundation in 2018, C&G Microwave has been developing innovative products such as Antenna, Antenna Measurement system and Positioner, to realize the value of continuous challenges and reliable technology. Including Far-Field Solution and Near-Field Solution, C&G Microwave has own technology to manufacture Compact Antenna Test Range Solution(CATR) for the first time in Korea. The Antenna Measurement System, which can be used in various fields such as Tracking Antenna, Radar, and Mobile 5G, has been recognized not only in the domestic market but also in the overseas market. Based on these possibilities, C&G Microwave will be a global leader in both Defense and Commercial fields by recognizing its unique technology and building trust with its customers. | |